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KANSAS GOVERNIVliENl'AL ETHICS COMMISS[ON;f:-'t:t 
~. ~	 .-, l/tit); 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT Ii"
 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMIITEE '-,UG 12 2D1{]
 
,~ Go . I , 

vernrJ7._ ,July 28,2014	 cr!c'Ci!l::tJ.. . 
.... 1,'!r"'C'r 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ~- -orn.rnissi;n 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name ofColl1mittcc: Home Builders Assoclatlon of Greater KC PAC 

Address; _6_00_E_1_0_3_rd~S_t ~-- - _ 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, MO 64131 

This is a (check one): __ PartY Committee Politica.l Committee L 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Terrn.ination Report L 

C.	 SllIJ1\11ary (covering the period from Janullry 1,1014 through July 24, 2014) 

49784.72I.	 Ca"h on hand at beginning of period " .. 

6077.882. Total Contrib\ltions and Other Receipts (U~c Schedule A)	 . 

55862.603. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

10581.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

45281.605. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Usc Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this rcport, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best afmy knowledge and belief is tnte, correct and completE:. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is 11 class A misdemeanor." 

08/11/2014 
Dare 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIRUTlIONS AND OTHER RECEiPTS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Politic;]! Committee) 

Occupntion & Industry of Checl<. Amount of 
Nnme and Address lndiyidulil Giving More Approprlnte Box Cash, Check, 

DlIte of Contributor Thlill $150 
ensh Ch«k Lnnn E IIInd' 

~ 

LOlln 01' Other 
Receipt 

S~e attached Residential construction & 
related industries $6,075.00 

Bank interest 
$2.88 

$6,077.88 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $6,075.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or loss) $2.88 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmized) $0.00 

$0.00
 

$6,077.88 

Page .g., of~ 
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Paid Date Member Name Comj?anv Name Street 9!'l. Slate ~ Amount Auth:l 
kl 
G' 

1J2I2014 'N- Dee Grisamore. CSP Grisamore Real Estate Group 10507 Bradshaw Ovenand PaJ1< KS 66215 75.00 1235 1-' 
L 

11212014 Randa~ Sallee Sallee Homes, Inc. 3730 Troon Drive lee's Summil MO 64064 75.00 43049 
1f7f2014 SC(JU Wheerer 'Jl/heeler Design, Inc. 9506 W. 160th Terrace Overland PaJ1< KS 66265 75.00 1276 f--' 

119(2014 Rick M. Starrlard R M. Slandarrl & Comparly 11233 N::IIIAve, SLrite 130 leawood KS 66211 75.00 12898 Cd .. 
111412014 Roland M<:MuHin COU Industries, Inc. 10511 Gnerokee Lane leawood KS 66206-2546 75.00 236975 r~1 

111712014 Jim Goyle Gedar Creek Development Go., Inc 25775W 103 Sl Ofalhe KS 66D61 75.00 1087 f--' 

1J22I2014 Craig Jones Cotmlry Home Elevator &Siairlift 1549 E 559Ul Rd Brighton MO 65617 75.00 1611J8 
1124f2014 Troy Pfeifer, CGB Pfeifer King Building CorporatxJll 1550 SW Marl<et 5t #210 Lee'sSummn MO 64081-3113 75.00 27759 
21612014 Jim Haas, Jr., CGB Jim Haas Builders, lLC PO Box 25366 Overrand Park KS 66225-53€6 75.00 010125 co 

I~ 

21612014 MiKe Varone Top Masler 2B44 Roe In Kansas City MO 66103 75.00 031126 en 
211312014 Thomas J. Hayes The Hayes Company 1000 E 11 SI Kansas City MO 64106 75.00 60203 UJ 

.f'. 

212012014 
2125/2014 

John M. Davis 
Adam Tobias 

J Davis Drywall lLC 
Cable-Dahmer Cr.evrolel 

PO 80x 2156 
1834 S. Noland Rd. 

Mission 
Independence 

KS 
MO 

66201 
64055 

75.00 
7500 

5157 
569347 

IJ 
co 
Cd 

212812014 Cray Miller Bovard lrlSuranca Group 6950 Squibb Road, Sle 500 Mission KS 66202 75.00 7160 iT' 
--.1 

212812014 Quis Ragland Homes by Chris LLC 1621 Hampshire Ct. lilJerty MO 64066 75.00 3898 
31712014 Don Chapman EPIC Landscape 23933 W 175 streel Gardner KS 66030 75.00 53467 
3J1212014 Jay Holthaus Hotlhaus 8uUding, 1m:.. 3601 W 154 Streel Leawood KS 66224 75.00 240924 
3Jl212014 Shari Tarwater Total Design Ugl1ling & Hardware 19425 W 151 sl Terr Olalhe KS 66062 75.00 2127 
311212014 Robert D. TrustY, CGB Trusty Conslruction Com pany, Inc. 4200N Eck~$ Sibley MO 64088 75.00 207797 
3/1812014 Glen H. Jones Cumberland Properties, Inc. PO Box 950 Lee's Summit MO 64063-0950 75.00 19400 
3120JZ014 Rkhard 'Rocky' D. Rhodes, CGB Alture Lu.xury Homes PO Box 23764 Overland Park KS 66283 75.00 5959 
3J2012014 Jay Jackson Jay Jackson 8u~ers, Inc. 6110 NW Hickory Place ParkW]e MO 64152 75.00 6516 
3J2412014 Brett Barnhart Konica Mino[\a Business Solutions USA INC. 14300 'Nesl l05th Sheet Lenexa K5 66215 75.00 4758117 
3124J2014 Drew Anderson Moire Chevrolet, Inc 411 NW Mock Ave BrueSprings MO 64014 75.0G 117053 
313112014 Sk'p Hensler Hensrer Homes, tne. 5950 Rce Mission KS 66206 75.00 282520 
3131JZ014 
4/212014 

Jim Hopkins 
George W. Schluter, CGB 

HopkirlS Homes, Inc. 
GINS Inc. 

13500 W76 Tetl 
PO Box 34684 

Lenexa 
North Kansas City 

KS 
MO 

60"'216-4254 
64116-1084 

75.00 
75.00 

079025 
9373 

:r: 
tr:I 
J> 

4/212014 
4(212014 

James E. Reed 
Jim R. Robertson 

Rmax 
Robertson Construction LLC 

105 W. North Slreel 
PO Box876 

Alhambra 
liberty 

IL 
MO 

62001 
64069 

75.00 
75.00 

067077 
7775 

417(2014 Mar'JI Mather, G81, CGB Mather Deve[opmerlt 16S00 South State Route 291 Greenv.'Ood MO 64034 75.00 2111 
419JZ014 Tom Sx:kimer, CGB Bick.imer Construction, Inc. 15621 W 87lh 51 P'JIW'j, #294 Lenexa KS 66219 75.00 11695 
41912014 Kenny McFarlam:l McFarland Custom Builders PO 80x 25285 Kansas City MO 64119 75.00 06234G 
4J1012014 David Redlin Progresswe Enllironmental & Safety P.O. Box 24264 Overland Park KS 66283 75.00 ipad 
4111J2014 Reed Kline Kline Concrete and Conslruction 3827 Beck Road #C SainI Joseph MO 64506 75.00 24533 
411112014 Marvin Maples Map',es ConslJuclion Co. Inc 5001 NW Cookingham Drive KartSas City MO 64164 75 ()[) 018986 
411112014 John J. O'DonneQ O'Donnell & Sons ConstrtlClion Company PO Box23023 Overland P81k. KS 6628341023 75.00 080228 
4(1512014 Danlel D. Norburg, CGB. CAPS Norburg Contracting, Inc. 0007 Pasw Kansas City MO 64131-2323 75.00 285494 
4/2112014 Chad Buck C & M Bucrders, Inc. PO Box 1033 Raymore MO 64083 75.00 6269 
4f2112014 Ron Hacklay H & H Steel, Inc. PO Box 72 Oak Grove MO 64075 75.00 18801 

4/2112014 SIeve Hays RubinBro'im UP 10975 Grandview Dr Sle 600 Overland Pari< KS 66210 75.00 023828 

412912014 Wendy Bruch OaVinci Raorscapes 1413 Osage Kansas Cny KS 66106 75.00 32022 
4129JZ014 Laure Freeman Freeman Custom Homes 12318 Peillamda[e Rd Kearney MO 641JBO 75.00 5782 

413012014 Sue Sherfdan, CSP New Homes Journal P. O. 80x 3687 Olathe KS 66063 75.00 2195 
511212014 John BeHeme Haynes Equipm enl Co., loc. 15725 Pflum m Rd_ Olathe KS 66002 75.00 55077 
5/16J2014 Kevin H:gdon Kevin Higdon ConslrocHon PO Box 847 Lee's Summ~ MO 64003 75.00 11682 
511612014 Chad McGraw McGraw Homes, me. 902 S E wmow Place BIL:e Springs ""10 64014 75.00 11288 

-0 
1:0 

GJ 

Home BUilders Assoc of Greater KC PAC rTl 

RBceipls ­ Schedu[e A Attachment Q 

Jan 1, 2014 thru July 24, 2014 L 
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Paid Date 
511612014 
5116/2.014 
512012014 

Member Name 
Bill Bamard 
John Geer 
Sl1eita Jones 

Company Name 
SlgnatUIe Builders 
Woodbridge Homes, Inc. 
Jones Iron & Metal, Inc. 

Street 
1516 SW Hool< Rd 
7400W.13OlhStreet, #120 
114 W Harlem Rd 

9!Y 
Lee's Summit 
OvelJand Park 
Kansas City 

State 
MO 
KS 
MO 

~ 

64D82 
66213 
64116-4343 

Amount Auth # 
75,00 2729 
75,00 21436 
75,00 219D1 

t,J 
Q 
f-' 
L 

f-' 

512012014 
512912014 

Scotl Eddings 
Jim Pollard 

Legacy Frooring Contractors 
Pollard & Associates 

619A Wesl Dennis Ave 
3324 Tepee C! 

Olathe 
Ifldependenca 

KS 
MO 

66001 
64057 

75,G{) 
75.00 

12143 
2164 

L,J.. 
r:s1 

5129/2014 Robert E. Taylor R. E. Ta.ylor Consln.'ction, LLC PO 80x 163 UJerty MO 64069 75.00 3767 I~ 

61212014 Jacl< Sy'Ji:es Mil[er an OldcasHe Company 4201 Powell Dr, Bonner Springs KS 66012 75.00 653153 
616JZ{)14 Gary Hover Armstrong Cabinets Corporation 10625 Galeway Blvd Sairll Louis MO 63132-1801 75.00 215923 
61612014 
61912014 
6/912014 

Karol Angotti 
Jay WaJdenmeyer 
Chad Volkerding 

Fasorle & Partners 
Kansas City Building Supply Company, Inc. 
ParkView Homes, lLC 

4003 Pennsylvania 
7600Wedd Rd 
PO Box26170 

Karlsas City 
Overland Park 
Overland Park 

MO 
KS 
KS 

64111 
66204 
66225 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

56163 
03947G 
8688 

co 
I~ 

en 
LD 
.u 

61912014 
611012014 
611012014 
6/1112014 
6/111'2014 
6/1212014 
6/1212014 

Juslill Pfeifer 
Dusty Dahmer 
Kirk: Jones 
Brar.don Gotraday 
Tom French, eGa 
Craig Eymann, CGB 
Doug Patterson 

Pfeifer Homes, Inc 
Dusty Dahmer CQnstruction 
MarKirk Construclfon, Inc. 
Midwest Lumber 
Tom French Conslruction, loc. 
Ambassador Conslruction Company, Inc, 
Property Law Firm 

1550 SW Market Slreel SI21 0 Lee's Summit 
1035 NE Jib Cl E Lee's Summit 
2900 SE Smith Dr Lees Summit 
2207 N Hvl)' 7 P)a8sanl Hitr 
15106 Glenwood O'lerlaml Park 
4444W MSt Prairie Village 
4630 W 137U1 Su[J.e 200 Leawood 

MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 
KS 
KS 
KS 

64081 
64064 
64063-4514 
64DlJO 
66223 
66207-2240 
66224 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75,00 
7500 

3457 
6238 
2028 
061232 
132S92 
04SS9G 
00267C 

hJ 
ell 
ld 
IT, 
-.1 

6/1312014 Sill McCoy BiD McCoy Real Eslare CQ. U.C 1201 NE Windsor DR Lee's Summit MO 64086 7500 1337 
6/131'2014 Aildrew A1ingh Stonewor1h Building Products 4025 Bonner IndustrraJ Drive Snawr.ee KS 66226 75,00 08742G 
611712014 Leonard Marks Dusselier & Marks Homes, Inc. P.O. Box 589 Spctng Hill KS 66033 75.00 14006 
6/1812014 Jerry 8rakfoV/ BraldowCustom Homes. Inc, B101 College BMI #2.60 Overland P4fk KS 66210 75.00 1416 
6/19/2014 Bob Willis, CSP, CGB Willis COflstruclton, Inc. 6855 W 151 Terr Overland Park KS 66223 75.00 19423 
612312014 Auslin Roeser Roeser Homes, ltC POEox 24155 Overland Park KS 66283 75.00 6397 
612712014 Rick Fomer Fomer-LaVoy Builders, Inc PO Box26774 Shawnee M"lSSitJn KS 66225-6774 75.00 7778 
6J2712014 
6130/2014 
71812014 
7i912014 

Jerry Harrington 
lan.ce Larson 
Hir,geHan 
David Ht.'9hes 

Harrington Brothers Inc. Healing and Cooling 
Larson BuiXling Company 
Geo. E Fem Company 
Arvesl Ballk 

8147 Cole Palkway 
R416 Ens[ey Lane 
751 Wyoming SI. 
9300 8lue Ridge B[vd. 

Shavmee 
Lea>....ocd 
Kansas City 
Kansas City 

KS 
KS 
MO 
MO 

66227 
66206 
64101-1139 
64138 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

2044 
1218 
7242 
066018 

I 
tr:I 
J> 

7J1512014 John Jamison First Choice Cust<Jm Homes, LLC 20603 Cottollwood Cir Spoog Hili KS 66083 75.00 1722 
711512014 ApulGaumat Gaum ats 11'ItemationalllC PO Box 783 Grain Valley MO 64029 75.00 9044 
711612014 MikeO'Hara A+ Insulation 10947 Kaw Drtve, Sle 2 EdvlaItlsviJJe KS 66111 75.00 01372G 
7/1712014 LteC.lrwin Coloni<l1 NUlSef)' Corp. 27610 E. Wyatt Rd. B1ue Springs .\110 64014 75.00 29729 
7/1712014 E.L. "Dobbe" Dob!J.ersline [){)bberstine Cuslom Homes, Inc. 304 Camelot Dr Liberty ,\110 64068--1187 75.00 18790 
7123J2014 Greg Stollsleimer WSllnleme! Advantage 1C"055 Craig Drive O",erfand Park KS 66212 75,00 1573 

6.075.00 

lJ 
1> 
G) 

Home Builders Assoc of Greater KC PAC rrl 

Receipts - Schedule A Attachment 
GJ 

..r Jan 1, 20141t1ru July 24, 2014 Ul 

~ GJ 
-..J 
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SCHEDULE C
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC "AMENDED 

( Name of Party Committ0c or PoliticaJ Committee) 

Nnme nnel A(ldress Purpose of E:l\pcndituI'e
 
Dllte
 To Whom Expenditure Is Made Amount 

If indepcndent or in-kind expenditnre in e,;ccss of $300 is 
made for a cnndidate, list csndidate name & lIddress 

See attacht;1d See attached 
Home Build~ $10.581.00 

C 

$10,581.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

$10,581.00Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Page~of~
 



Dale Name 
112112014 Eilert. Ed 
61212014 Brovmback for Governor, Inc. 
615/2014 Governmental Ethics Commission 

7115/2014 Plunkett, Jim 
712312014 Baumgardner, MoHy 
7123/2014 Bomer, Barbara 
7f23/2014 Bunoughs for Repr13sentative 
7l23/2014 Campbell, Larry 
7/23/2014 Cierpoit, Mike 
7123/2014 Corlew, Kevin 
7123/2014 Davis, Erin 
71'23/2014 Diehl, John 
712312014 Eilert, Ed 
7'23'2014 K1eeb, Marvin 
7/2312014 Kraus, Will 
712312014 Lauer, Jeanie 
712312014 Merrick, Ray 
7'2312014 Morgan, Scott 
7123/2014 Nolte, Jerry 
7/2312014 Ryckman, Ron 
712312014 Schaaf, Rob 
7'23/2014 Schwab, Scott
 
712312014 Shull, NO€I
 
7/23/2014 Torpey, Noel
 
7f23/2014 Vickrey, Jene
 
7/23/2014 Wilson, Kenneth
 

US Bank 

Address 
PO Box 25531 Overland PaIk, KS 66225 
PO Box 3739 Topeka, KS 66604 
109 W 9th St, Sle 504 Topeka KS 66612 
5736 N Woodland Pt Kansas City, MO 64152 
29467 Masters Court Louisburg, KS 66053 
6910 OverhiHd Rd Mission HiUs, KS 66208-2769 
Tom 8urroughs 3131 S 73rd Terrace Kansas City KS 66106 
15803 Avaton St Olathe, KS 66062 
214 NE Landings Cir Lee's Summit, MO 64064 
PO Box 28443 Kansas City, MO 64188 
12013 S Ctinton 81 Olathe. KS 66061 
2404 While Stable Road Town & Country, MO 63131 
PO Sox 25631 Overland Park, KS 66225 
14132 Eby SI Overland Park KS 66221 
612 SW Trailpark Cirde Lee's Summit, MO 64081 
1413 NW Witdwood Dr Blue Springs, MO 64015 
6874 W. 164th TerrStilweU, KS 65085 
PO Box 1656 Lawrence, KS 66044 
1304 NE 64th St Gladstone, MO 64118 
14234 W 158th St Olathe, KS 66062 
516 Pinewood St Joseph, MO 64506 
Scott Schwab 14953 W 140th Tarr Olathe KS 66062 
PO Box 2B1 Liberty, MO 64069-0281 
821 Manor Rd. Independence, MO 64055 
Jene Vickrey 502 S Countryside Dr LOUisburg, KS 60053 
195{}7 Diamond Lane Smithville, MO 64089 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC
 
Schedule C Expenditures - AMENDED
 

Purpose 
Conlribulion 
Contribution 
Annual regis. 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribulion 
Contribution 
Conlfibulion 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 
ContJibul[on 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contributton 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contribulion 
Contribution 
Contribution 
Contributron 
Contribution 
Contribution 

Service fees 

Amounl 
500.00 
2S0.QD 
240.0D 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
250.00 
500.00 
5UO.aO 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
500.00 
500.00 
250.00 

91.00 
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